
 


Sales invoice no: 

M102345 


Reference: 

114414/MFG 


Invoice Date: 

02
nd
 June 2023 


Client Reference: 

Annual Service CD 80519 


Invoice to: 

Markus Dopp 

845 Main street 

Naperville 

69035 


Jigx, Inc

7126 Saint Andrews LN SE 

Snoqualmie, WA 98065

United States 


1 
 Air conditioning service and re-pressurize 
1 
 $300.00 
 0 
 $300.00 

2 
 Oil change 
 1 
 $50.00 
 10%  
 $45.00 

3 
 Investigate front right noise 
 1 
 $73.00 
 0 
 $73.00 

4 
 Standard annual service charge 
 1 
 $230.00 
 10%  
$207.00 

5 
 Wheel damage – repair 
 1 
 $150.00 
 0 
 $150  

Total 
  
  
  
  
 $775:00 

 
  
  
  
  
  

Vehicle 
 Model 
 Color  Mileage 
 Fuel 
 Engine 

Vin: 3452563 
 2018 Toyota Landcruiser 
 Grey  72,300  
 Diesel  4.0 Turbo 

Service agent: 
 Steven Parker 
  

Next service due: 
 Annual Service 
 02
nd
 June 2024 


 

Terms and conditions: 

 


1.  1) The Jigx Dealership plan covers normal factory scheduled maintenance for 2 years or 25,000 miles, 

whichever comes first. 24-hour roadside assistance is also included for 2 years and unlimited miles. See 

Toyota dealer for details and exclusions. Valid only in the continental U.S. and Alaska. 


2.  2) Covers normal factory scheduled maintenance for 2 years or 25,000 miles, whichever comes  rst. 

Certain models require a different maintenance schedule as described in their Maintenance Guide. 

Excludes those items listed in the Maintenance Guide under Special/Severe Operating Conditions. 


3.  3) Consult the vehicle’s Maintenance Guide for factory recommended service and intervals. Service 

requirements and intervals vary by model. 


4.  4) Toyota recommends service every 6 months or 5,000 miles. Vehicles serviced based solely on time 

will receive up to 4 services under the ToyotaCare plan. Certain models require a different maintenance 

schedule as described in their Maintenance Guide. 


5.  5) 24-hour roadside assistance is included for 2 years and unlimited miles. 


6.  6) Jigx Dealership for Mirai covers normal factory scheduled maintenance for three years or 35,000 miles, 

whichever comes first. Certain models require a different maintenance schedule as described in their 

Maintenance Guide. 24-hour Roadside Assistance is also included for three years, unlimited mileage. 

Roadside Assistance does not include parts and fluids. Valid only through Authorized Mirai Fuel Cell 

Dealers. Excludes rental company fleet sale vehicles. See an Authorized Mirai Fuel Cell Dealer for 

details and exclusions. Valid only in the continental U.S. 


7.  7) Jigx Dealership for bZ4X covers normal factory scheduled maintenance for two years or 25,000 miles, 

whichever comes first. 24-hour Roadside Assistance is also included for three years, unlimited mileage. 

Roadside Assistance does not include parts and fluids. For out-of-charge vehicles, towing is covered to 

customer's home, the nearest Toyota dealer, or public charging station within 25 miles of disabled 

vehicle. Excludes rental company fleet sale vehicles. See Toyota dealer for details and exclusions. Valid 

only in the continental U.S. 


 



