		Sales invoice no M102345	Reference: 114414/MFG			
	jigx		Client Reference:			
		nd June 2023		Annual Service CD 80519		
		Jigx, Inc				
		7126 Saint Andrews LN SE				
		Snoqualmie, WA 98065				
		United States				
1	Air conditioning service and re-pre	essurize 1 \$	300.00	0	\$300.00	
	Oil change	1 \$	50.00	10%	\$45.00	
	Investigate front right noise	1 \$	73.00	0	\$73.00	
	Standard annual service charge	1 \$	230.00	10%	\$207.00	
	Wheel damage – repair	1 \$	150.00	0	\$150	
					\$775:00	

Model	Color	Fuel	Engine
2018 Toyo	a Landcruiser Grey	Diese	
Steven Par	ker		
Annual Sei	vice 02 nd J	une 2024	

- 1. 1) The Jigx Dealership plan covers normal factory scheduled maintenance for 2 years or 25,000 miles,
- 2. 2) Covers normal factory scheduled maintenance for 2 years or 25,000 miles, whichever comes rst.
- 3. 3) Consult the vehicle's Maintenance Guide for factory recommended service and intervals. Service
- 4. 4) Toyota recommends service every 6 months or 5,000 miles. Vehicles serviced based solely on time
- 5. 5) 24-hour roadside assistance is included for 2 years and unlimited miles.
- 6. 6) Jigx Dealership for Mirai covers normal factory scheduled maintenance for three years or 35,000 miles,
- 7. 7) Jigx Dealership for bZ4X covers normal factory scheduled maintenance for two years or 25,000 miles,